



NOTE:
 1. ITEMS 7, 8 & 27 TO BE USED AT INSTALL.

QTY.	PART NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM
1	205-5001-007	U-JOINT, 3/4 O.D. W/ M8 END HOLES	31
2	102-5004-003	FHCS, M6 X 1.0 P X 12 LG	30
1	801-2018-005	BLOCK, BEARING	29
1	211-7802-005	BEARING, .875 DIA "IGLIDE"	28
2	117-5016-001	HEX NUT, M10	27
1	211-0036-001	BEARING, HEXAGON	26
2	102-5005-007	FHCS, M8 X 1.25 P X 20 LG	25
2	112-8001-001	THREADED PIN, M8 X 1.25 P X 50 LG	24
1	801-0163-001	PULLEY, PRIMECAM DRIVE	23
1	801-2007-003	BEARING, DRIVE	22
1	211-7802-003	BEARING, 1.75 DIA "IGLIDE"	21
1	801-2021-001	CAP, BEARING	20
1	103-0006-022	SSS, 5/16-18 X 1/2" KNURLED POINT	19
1	204-0002-004	TIMING BELT, 190XL037	18
1	208-0002-002	PULLEY, 20XL037	17
4	101-0043-001	SHCS, #8-32 X 3/8" LG	16
1	801-0641-001	BRACKET, S7 MTE MOUNTING	15
2	110-5001-005	FLAT WASHER, M8	14
6	117-5051-001	HEX NUT, M8	13
1	001-2009-003	MTE, AB7 254 LINE	12
1	423-0201-011	HARNESS, AB7 Y-AXIS	11
1	404-5202-012	LIMIT SWITCH	10
1	801-2000-011	PLATE, Y-AXIS MOUNTING	9
2	110-0046-009	LOCKWASHER, M10 HELICAL	8
2	103-5010-014	SSS, M10 X 1.5 P X 50 MM LG FLAT POINT	7
4	101-0084-004	SHCS, #10-32 X 3/4"	6
1	801-2018-004	BLOCK, BEARING	5
4	101-0084-002	SHCS, #10-32 X 1/2" LG	4
1	801-1904-001	CELLAR, SHAFT	3
1	801-2020-010	SHAFT, HEX	2
1	801-0374-002	BUTTON, HARDENED SHAFT	1

SURFACE TREATMENT EXCEPT AS NOTED ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE IN INCHES TOLERANCE DECIMAL INSIDE .0005 X .0005 OR .001 R MAX OUTSIDE .0005 X .0005 OR .001 R ANGULAR ± 0.30°		HURCO MANUFACTURING COMPANY, INC INDIANAPOLIS, IN U.S.A.	
FIRST USED ON HURCO PRESS BRAKE		DESCRIPTION ASSY, HURCO PRESS BRAKE Y-AXIS	
REV. 1 14172 REL		DATE 5-4-98 DESIGNED R.J.H. APPROVED J.L.W. DATE 5-7-98	
SCALE 1:1 UNIT OF MEAS EA		DRAWING 001-2006-011 REV. 1 OF 2	

CN
 AB1098-1